Klasse A

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Meisterschaftsspiel

Abstiegsspiel

Klasse B

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel

Klasse C

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel

Abstiegsspiel

Klasse D

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel

Klasse E

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel

Abstiegsspiel

Klasse F

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel

Ergebnisse

GVSH Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

von Schleswig-Holstein 2017

8./9. Juli

GC Kitzeberg
GC Altenhof

GC Kitzeberg
GC Gut Haseldorf

Sieger nach Stechen
GC Jersbek
Libeck-Travemiinder GK

GC Jersbek
G&CC Gut Bissenmoor

Sieger nach Stechen

GC Gut Grambek
GC Busum Dithmarschen

GC Gut Grambek
GC Escheburg

GC GroRensee
GC Brodauer Miihle

GC GroRensee
G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst

GC Schloss Breitenburg
GC Gut Waldshagen

GC Curau
GC Schloss Breitenburg

GC Fohr
GC Gut Apeldor

GC F6hr
GC Gut Glinde

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

gegen
gegen

GC Gut Haseldorf
GC am Sachsenwald

GC Altenhof
GC am Sachsenwald

G&CC Gut Bissenmoor
Forde GC Glucksburg

Lubeck-Travemiinder GK
Forde GC Glucksburg

GC Escheburg
GC Sylt

GC Bisum Dithmarschen
GC Sylt

G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst
MHGC Aukrug

MHGC Aukrug
GC Brodauer Miihle

GC Curau
GC Lohersand

GC Lohersand
GC Gut Waldshagen

GC Gut Glinde
GC Hof Berg

GC Hof Berg
GC Gut Apeldor

6,5

6,5

7,5

6,5

45

6,5
5,5

3,5
2,5

45
3,5

7,5
10,5

5,5

5,5

4,5

5,5

7,5

5,5
6,5

8,5
9,5

7,5
8,5

11

45
1,5

Platz |Klasse A

1 |GC Altenhof

2 |GC Kitzeberg

3 |GC am Sachsenwald

4 |GC Gut Haseldorf
Platz |Klasse B

1 |GClersbek

2 |Lubeck-Travemiinde

3 |G&CC Gut Bissenmoor

4 |Forde GC Glucksburg
Platz |Klasse C

1 |GC Gut Grambek

2 |GC Busum Dithmarschen

3 |GC Escheburg

4 |GCSylt
Platz |Klasse D

1 |GCGroRensee

2 |[MHGC Aukrug

3 |GC Brodauer Mihle

4 |G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst
Platz |Klasse E

1 |GC Lohersand

2 |GCCurau

3 |GC Gut Waldshagen

4 |GC Schloss Breitenburg
Platz |Klasse F

1 |GCFoéhr

2 |GC Hof Berg

3 |GC Gut Glinde

4 |GC Gut Apeldor




Klasse G

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel

Abstiegsspiel

Klasse H

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel

Klasse |

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel
Klasse J

Spiel 1
Spiel 2

Aufstiegsspiel
Abstiegsspiel

Klasse K

Aufstiegsspiel

Ergebnisse

GVSH Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
von Schleswig-Holstein 2017

8./9. Juli
GC Husumer Bucht gegen GC Gut Waldhof 5,5
G&CC Brunstorf gegen Maritim GC Ostsee 7,5
GC Gut Waldhof gegen G&CC Brunstorf 4
GC Husumer Bucht gegen Maritim GC Ostsee 10,5
GC Fehmarn gegen GC Segeberg 5,5
GC Stenerberg gegen GC Sulfeld 15
GC Segeberg gegen GC Sulfeld 5
GC Fehmarn gegen GC Stenerberg 7
GC an der Schlei gegen G&CC Hohwachter Bucht 7,5
GP Weidenhof gegen GC Timmendorfer Strand (Sieger n.S.) 6
GC an der Schlei gegen GC Timmendorfer Strand 5
G&CC Hohwachter Bucht gegen GP Weidenhof 6,5
Sieger nach Stechen
GC Siek/Ahrensburg gegen GC am Donner Kleve 6
Red Golf Quickborn gegen GP Krogaspe 9
GC am Donner Kleve gegen Red Golf Quickborn 7,5
GC Siek/Ahrensburg gegen GP Krogaspe 10
GC Bad Bramstedt gegen Marine GC Sylt 0,5

6,5
3,5

1,5

6,5
10,5

45

5,5

45

Platz |Klasse G
1 |G&CC Brunstorf
2 |GC Gut Waldhof
3 |GC Husumer Bucht
4 [Maritim GC Ostsee
platz |Klasse H
1 |GCSilfeld
2 |GC Segeberg
3 |GC Fehmarn
4 |GC Stenerberg
Platz |Klasse |
1 |GCTimmendorfer Strand
2 |GC an der Schlei
3 |G&CC Hohwachter Bucht
4 |GP Weidenhof
Platz |Klasse J
1 |GCam Donner Kleve
2 |Red Golf Quickborn
3 |GC Siek/Ahrensburg
4 |GP Krogaspe
platz |Klasse K
1 |Marine GC Sylt

GC Bad Bramstedt




